Technical specification
Bags for throwing equipment
series: DB, HB, JB and SB
File: 2016-06-08
PRODUCT SUPPORT
Paweł Ciechanowski

Closure belts with sturdy
handle
sturdy handle scroll bar cord
Series DB
Code Description Image
DB-100 for 1 discus up to 1 kg
DB-200 for 1 discus up to 2 kg
DB-150 for 1 discus up to 1,5 kg
Technical specification Bags for throwing equipment series: DB, HB, JB  and SB 4/6
Series HB
Code Description Image
HB for hammer
Technical specification Bags for throwing equipment series: DB, HB, JB  and SB 5/6
Series JB
Code Description Image
JB-800/5 5 javelins 800 g
JB-800/10 10 javelins 800 g
JB-700/5  5 javelins 700 g
JB-700/10  10 javelins 700 g
JB-600/5  5 javelins 600 g
JB-600/10 10 javelins 600 g
JB-500/5 5 javelins 500 g
JB-500/10 10 javelins 500 g
JB-400/5  5 javelins 400 g or 300 g
JB-400/10 10 javelins 400 g or 300 g
Series SB
Code Desription Image
SB-110  for weight, hammer’s head or shot put with diameter
up to 110 mm